DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
SCIENTIA PARTNERSHIP LIMITED
SCIENTIA SKILLS LIMITED

SCIENTIA SKILLS LIMITED
SCIENTIFIC CONCEPTS LIMITED
SCIENTIFIC CONCEPTS LIMITED
SCIENTIFIC SUPPLEMENTS LIMITED
SCIENTIFIC SUPPLEMENTS LIMITED
SCIENTIS ENGINEERING LIMITED
SCIENTIS ENGINEERING LIMITED
SCIENTIS SOLUTIONS LIMITED
SCIMITAR FILMS LIMITED

SCION CONSULTING LIMITED

SCION CONSULTING LIMITED

SCIOUS LIMITED

SCIP LIMITED

SCISSOR SISTERS NAIL BAR LIMITED
SCISSOR SISTERS NAIL BAR LIMITED
SCISSORWORX LIMITED

S CI T LIMITED

SCITECH ENGINEERING LTD

SCITECH ENGINEERING LTD

SCITECH ENGINEERING LTD

SCITECH ENGINEERING LTD

SCIUS LIMITED

SCIUS LIMITED

SCIUS LIMITED

S.C.J. PROPERTIES BRISTOL LIMITED
SCL BIOSCIENCE SERVICES LIMITED
S.C.L. PIPEWORK DESIGNS LIMITED
SCM HOLDINGS LIMITED

SCM ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED

SCM CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

S. C. MEADES LIMITED

S. C. MEADES LIMITED

SCM INSTRUMENTS LIMITED

SCM INSTRUMENTS LIMITED

SCM MATERIALS HANDLING LTD

SCM SPARES LIMITED

S CO FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT LIMITED

S COLLINS ROOFING & BUILDING LIMITED
S COLLINS ROOFING & BUILDING LIMITED

SCOLOPACIDAE LIMITED

SCOLOPACIDAE LIMITED

SCOLOPACIDAE LIMITED

S.CONN LIMITED

SCOOBY FINANCIAL CONTRACTS LIMITED
SCOOP FINE ITALIAN GELATO LIMITED
SCOOP FINE ITALIAN GELATO LIMITED
SCOOP FINE ITALIAN GELATO LIMITED
SCOOTERMART OK (UXBRIDGE) LIMITED
SCOOTER WORKS UK LIMITED

SCOOTER WORLD LIMITED

SCOPE GROUP LIMITED

SCOPE GROUP LIMITED

SCOPE COMPUTER CONSULTANTS LIMITED
SCOPE EXTERIORS LIMITED

06772718
07110847
07110847
04340253
04340253
03557296
03557296
05279987
05279987
06851268
00698451
04967949
04967949
03555801
03782429
05286479
05286479
04211413
04266212
04341006
04341006
04341006
04341006
04120360
04120360
04120360
04086114
02678300
01258067
04868485
04871097
06756072
00738812
00738812
06769046
06769046
04568600
04479618
05839959
04969829
04969829
02326930
02326930
02326930
00316288
04837036
05998568
05998568
05998568
04223476
04115923
04937699
02131633
02131633
03311554
05650285
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22/12/2009
22/12/2009
22/12/2009
21/12/2009
21/12/2009
22/12/2009
22/12/2009
16/12/2009
16/12/2009
21/12/2009
17/12/2009
20/12/2009
20/12/2009
18/12/2009
18/12/2009
22/12/2009
22/12/2009
22/12/2009
16/12/2009
17/12/2009
17/12/2009
17/12/2009
17/12/2009
16/12/2009
16/12/2009
16/12/2009
22/12/2009
18/12/2009
22/12/2009
16/12/2009
16/12/2009
16/12/2009
18/12/2009
18/12/2009
21/12/2009
21/12/2009
16/12/2009
16/12/2009
17/12/2009
19/12/2009
19/12/2009
21/12/2009
21/12/2009
21/12/2009
22/12/2009
16/12/2009
18/12/2009
18/12/2009
18/12/2009
18/12/2009
17/12/2009
21/12/2009
17/12/2009
17/12/2009
20/12/2009
16/12/2009

SCIEMUS SPACE INSURANCE SERVICES
LIMITED

SCIEMUS SPACE LAUNCH LIMITED
SCIENCE CHANNEL LIMITED
SCIENCELOGIC LIMITED

SCIENCELOGIC LIMITED

SCIENCE PARK MANAGEMENT LIMITED
SCIENCE PHARMA LIMITED

SCIENCE REVIEWS 2000 LIMITED
SCIENTIA EST POTENTIA LTD
SCIENTIA EST POTENTIA LTD
SCIENTIA PARTNERSHIP LIMITED
SCOPE4COVENTRY AND WARWICKSHIRE
LIMITED

SCOPE UK OPEN SHOWJUMPING
CHAMPIONSHIPS LTD

SCOPUS FILMS (LONDON) LIMITED
SCORE BETTING INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
SCORE CREATIVE EDUCATION LTD
SCORE EVENTS LIMITED

SCORESTORE MUSIC LIMITED
SCORESTORE MUSIC LIMITED
SCORESTORE MUSIC LIMITED

THE SCORPIA CORPORATION LIMITED
SCORPIO LIMITED

SCORPIO BROADCAST ENGINEERING
LIMITED

SCORPIO BROADCAST ENGINEERING
LIMITED

SCORPIO CONSULTANCY LIMITED
SCORPIO CONSULTANCY LIMITED
SCORPION COMPRESSED AIR LIMITED
SCORPION ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTION
LIMITED

SCORPION ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTION
LIMITED

SCORPION ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTION
LIMITED

SCORPION ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTION
LIMITED

SCORPIO RECORDING COMPANY LIMITED
SCORPIO RECRUITMENT LIMITED
SCORPIO RECRUITMENT LIMITED
SCORPIO SOFTWARE LIMITED

SCORPIO SYSTEMS LIMITED

SCORPIUS SOLUTIONS LIMITED

SCORSE FOODS LTD

SCORVA UK LIMITED

SCOTS HOLDINGS LIMITED

SCOTASH LIMITED

SCOTGLAZE LTD

SCOTIADESIGN CONSULTING LIMITED
SCOTKEM LIMITED

SCOTLAND COURT MILNTHORPE
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

SCOTLAND COURT MILNTHORPE
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

07106452

06753872
03462483
07111093
07111093
03682124
06585491
03896961
05579505
05579505
06772718
04793079

04936668

01900196
06762274
06449861
06494178
05306351
05306351
05306351
06439575
05055835
04997648

04997648

06739102
06739102
05327342
01180177

01180177

01180177

01180177

01740531
03477017
03477017
02332048
02370211
05057539
03976584
06351438
03318291
03791569
06084332
06153870
04983503
06431271

06431271

(D1)
(D2)
(D2)
(B1)
(D2)
(C3)
(C3)
(D2)
(D1)
(C3)

(D2)

(D2)
(C3)
(b1)
(C3)
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16/12/2009

16/12/2009
18/12/2009
22/12/2009
22/12/2009
16/12/2009
16/12/2009
22/12/2009
22/12/2009
21/12/2009
22/12/2009
22/12/2009

22/12/2009

17/12/2009
18/12/2009
17/12/2009
19/12/2009
18/12/2009
18/12/2009
18/12/2009
17/12/2009
22/12/2009
21/12/2009

21/12/2009

16/12/2009
16/12/2009
22/12/2009
22/12/2009

22/12/2009
22/12/2009
22/12/2009

16/12/2009
22/12/2009
21/12/2009
16/12/2009
17/12/2009
16/12/2009
21/12/2009
18/12/2009
16/12/2009
16/12/2009
18/12/2009
18/12/2009
22/12/2009
17/12/2009

17/12/2009



